
OPPONENT DATE TIME PROMOTIONS
THOMAS MORE Thursday, October 31, 2019 7:00PM Exhibition

DRAKE Monday, November 11, 2019 TBA
Home Opener
Veteran's Day

ALABAMA A&M Thursday, November 14, 2019 TBA
UNLV Saturday, November 30, 2019 7:00PM
VERMONT Tuesday, December 3, 2019 7:00PM Halftime: West Clermont Cheer

COLGATE Saturday, December 14, 2019 7:00PM

Ugly Holiday Sweaters
Santa Bearcat
Halftime: Spring Master Tumbling

TENNESSEE Wednesday, December 18, 2019 7:00PM

WEAR BLACK
Pregame: Drumline Performance
Santa Bearcat
Halftime: K9 Crew

UCONN Wednesday, January 1, 2020 7:00PM Giveaway: 2020 Calendars
TULSA Wednesday, January 8, 2020 7:00PM
ECU Sunday, January 19, 2020 6:00PM Coaches vs Cancer: Suits & Sneakers
SMU Tuesday, January 28, 2020 7:00PM Halftime: Black Ice Drill Team

HOUSTON Saturday, February 1, 2020 6:00PM
WEAR WHITE
Pregame: Drumline Performance

MEMPHIS Thursday, February 13, 2020 7:00PM
WEAR RED
Pregame: Drumline Performance
Halftime: Firecrackers

UCF Wednesday, February 19, 2020 7:00PM Halftime: Midwest Dance Elite

WICHITA STATE Sunday, February 23, 2020 1:00PM
Pregame: Drumline Performance
Halftime: Simon Sez

TEMPLE Saturday, March 7, 2020 8:00PM
Senior Day
Pregame: Drumline Performance
WEAR RED

All Times EST
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